VILLAGE OF WOODSTOCK, CHAMPAIGN COUNTY 1/11/2021 7:11:34 AM
Bank Reconciliation UAN v2021.1

Reconciled Date 12/31/2020

Posted 1/11/2021 7:11:33 AM

Prior UAN Balance: $331,952.45
Receipts: + $19,668.12
Payments: - $70,851.46
Adjustments: + -$166.70
Current UAN Balance as of 12/31/2020: $280,602.41
Other Adjusting Factors: + $0.09
Adjusted UAN Balance as of 12/31/2020: $280,602.50
Entered Bank Balances as of 12/31/2020: $343,000.31
Deposits in Transit: + $0.00
Outstanding Payments: - $62,397.81
Outstanding Adjustments: + $0.00
Other Adjusting Factors: + $0.00
Adjusted Bank Balances as of 12/31/2020: $280,602.50

Balances Reconciled

Reconciliation Notes

Receipts Not In UAN: $0.09

Governing Board Signatures

Gogo Coo &

There ,‘r)/no outstanding receipts as of 12/31/2020.

There are no outstanding adjustments as of 12/31/2020.
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VILLAGE OF WOODSTOCK, CHAMPAIGN COUNTY

1/11/2021 7:11:35 AM

Bank Balances UAN v2021.1
Reconciled Date 12/31/2020
Posted 1/11/2021 7:11:33 AM
Prior Bank Calculated Entered Bank
Type Name Number Balance Bank Balance Balance Difference
Primary PRIMARY $352,419.31 $342,833.61 $343,000.31 $166.70
Investment ESCROW $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total: $352,419.31 $342,833.61 $343,000.31 $166.70
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VILLAGE OF WOODSTOCK, CHAMPAIGN COUNTY 1/11/2021 7:11:35 AM

Outstanding Payments UAN v2021.1
Reconciled Date 12/31/2020
Posted 1/11/2021 7:11:33 AM
Account Type Payment # Post Date Vendor / Payee Amount

PRIMARY Warrant 10872 06/18/2020 Treasurer of State OPWC $13,815.42
PRIMARY Warrant 10920 09/14/2020 Paul R Zizzo $150.73
PRIMARY Warrant 10944 10/08/2020 Village of North Lewisburg $1,876.00
PRIMARY Warrant 10950 10/18/2020 Ronald Moore $25.00
PRIMARY Warrant 10971 11/08/2020 Village of North Lewisburg $1,876.00
PRIMARY Warrant 10972 11/08/2020 Ronald Moore $25.00
PRIMARY Warrant 10973 11/20/2020 Ronald L Moore $1,238.35
PRIMARY Warrant 10984 12/04/2020 Ronald L Moore $1,5653.96
PRIMARY Warrant 10985 12/02/2020 Ronald Moore $25.00
PRIMARY Warrant 10988 12/02/2020 Village of North Lewisburg $1,876.00
PRIMARY Warrant 10991 12/06/2020 Nationwide Insurance Company $420.99
PRIMARY Warrant 10996 12/14/2020 Rochelle Morgan $47.04
PRIMARY Warrant 11001 12/21/2020 Quill $750.47
PRIMARY Warrant 11003 12/23/2020 Ronald L Moore $177.62
PRIMARY Warrant 11006 12/23/2020 Miller Woodworking $500.00
PRIMARY Warrant 11007 12/28/2020 Foust Plumbing and Heating, Inc. $900.00
PRIMARY Warrant 11008 12/28/2020 Quill $679.99
PRIMARY Warrant 11009 12/28/2020 Woodstock Post Master $49.00
PRIMARY Warrant 11010 12/31/2020 BRADLEY G HERRON $261.65
PRIMARY Warrant 11011 12/31/2020 Thomas M. Hallinan $485.06
PRIMARY Warrant 11012 12/29/2020 Crane Pumps and Systems $2,850.00
PRIMARY Warrant 11014 12/29/2020 Quill $456.31
PRIMARY Warrant 11015 12/30/2020 Dayton Power & Light $422.22
PRIMARY Warrant 11016 12/30/2020 Woodstock Post Master $55.00
PRIMARY Warrant 11017 12/30/2020 Michael Dixon $700.00
PRIMARY Warrant 11018 12/30/2020 A&A Safety, Inc. $30,900.00
PRIMARY Warrant 11019 12/31/2020 Clemens Electric, Ltd $281.00

$62,397.81
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VILLAGE OF WOODSTOCK, CHAMPAIGN COUNTY 1/11/2021 7:33:47 AM
Payment Listing UAN v2021.1
December 2020
Payment Transaction

Advice # Post Date Date Type Vendor / Payee Amount Status
125-2020 12/10/2020 12/10/2020 EW Ohio Public Employees Retirement System $947.57 C
137-2020  12/28/2020 12/28/2020 EW Ohio Public Employees Retirement System $1,155.65 C
140-2020 12/08/2020 01/11/2021 CH Ohio Bureau of Workers' Compensation $35.40 C
141-2020 12/30/2020 01/11/2021 CH Ohio Bureau of Workers' Compensation $35.40 C
142-2020 12/09/2020 01/11/2021 CH Wex Bank $191.25 C
143-2020  12/30/2020  01/11/2021 CH OPERS $3.94 C
10984  12/04/2020 12/02/2020 PR Ronald L Moore $1,553.96 0]
10985  12/02/2020 12/02/2020 AW Ronald Moore $25.00 ]
10986  12/02/2020 12/02/2020 AW Servpro of Delaware, OH $1,178.40 C
10987  12/02/2020 12/02/2020 AW Tom Hallinan $69.99 C
10988  12/02/2020 12/02/2020 AW Village of North Lewisburg $1,876.00 O
10989  12/05/2020 12/05/2020 AW Alison Boggs $652.50 C
10990 12/05/2020 12/05/2020 AW Treasurer of State $420.00 C
10991  12/06/2020 12/06/2020 AW Nationwide Insurance Company $420.99 0
10992  12/06/2020 12/06/2020 AW Spains Service Center $498.50 C
10993  12/12/2020 12/12/2020 AW Security Fence Group, Inc $20,450.00 C
10994  12/14/2020 12/14/2020 PR MICHAEL E DIXON $46.49 C
10995 12/14/2020 12/14/2020 PR JACQUELYN L HAYES $135.65 C
10996  12/14/2020 12/14/2020 PR Rochelle Morgan $47.04 0]
10997  12/14/2020 12/14/2020 PR Melinda L. Current $147.40 C
10998  12/14/2020 12/14/2020 PR PHILLIP GARLAND $150.68 C
10999  12/14/2020 12/14/2020 PR James J. Weidner $150.68 C
11000 12/14/2020 12/14/2020 PR Paul R Zizzo $150.73 C
11001 12/21/2020 12/21/2020 AW Quill $750.47 0
11002  12/22/2020 12/22/2020 PR JACQUELYN L HAYES $523.71 C
11003  12/23/2020 12/23/2020 PR Ronald L Moore $177.62 ]
11004  12/23/2020 12/23/2020 AW Frontier $217.81 C
11005  12/23/2020 12/23/2020 AW Dooley's Sanitation Service $298.40 C
11006  12/23/2020 12/23/2020 AW Miller Woodworking $500.00 0]
11007  12/28/2020 12/28/2020 AW Foust Plumbing and Heating, Inc. $900.00 O
11008  12/28/2020 12/28/2020 AW Quill $679.99 0
11009 12/28/2020 12/28/2020 AW Woodstock Post Master $49.00 o]
11010  12/31/2020 12/28/2020 PR BRADLEY G HERRON $261.65 o]
11011 12/31/2020 12/28/2020 PR Thomas M. Hallinan $485.06 0]
11012 12/29/2020 12/29/2020 AW Crane Pumps and Systems $2,850.00 0
11013 12/29/2020 12/29/2020 AW A&A Safety, Inc. $18,070.00 Y
11013 12/30/2020  12/30/2020 AW A&A Safety, Inc. -$18,070.00 Y
11014  12/29/2020 12/29/2020 AW Quilt $456.31 o]
11015  12/30/2020  12/30/2020 AW Dayton Power & Light $422.22 )
11016  12/30/2020 12/30/2020 AW Woodstock Post Master $55.00 )
11017  12/30/2020  12/30/2020 AW Michael Dixon $700.00 0
11018  12/30/2020  12/30/2020 AW A&A Safety, Inc. $30,900.00 0
11019  12/31/2020  12/31/2020 AW Clemens Electric, Ltd $281.00 O

Total Payments: ~ $70,851.46
Total Conversion Vouchers: $0.00
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VILLAGE OF WOODSTOCK, CHAMPAIGN COUNTY 1/11/2021 7:33:47 AM

Payment Listing UAN v2021.1
December 2020

Total Less Conversion Vouchers: $70,851.46

Type: AM - Accounting Manual Warrant, AW - Accounting Warrant, IM - Investment Manual Warrant, IW - Investment Warrant, PM -
Payroll Manual Warrant, PR - Payroll Warrant, RW - Reduction of Receipt Warrant, SW - Skipped Warrant, WH - Withholding Warrant,
WM - Withholding Manual, WS - Special Warrant, CH - Electronic Payment Advice, IL - Investment Loss, EP - Payroll EFT Voucher,
CV - Payroll Conversion Voucher, SV - Payroll Special Voucher, EW - Withholding Voucher, POS ADJ - Positive Adjustment, NEG ADJ

- Negative Adjustment, POS REAL - Positive Reallocation, NEG REAL - Negative Reallocation
Status: O - Outstanding, C - Cleared, V - Voided, B - Batch

* Asterisked amounts are not included in report totals. These transactions occurred outside the reported date range but are listed for
reference.
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